Villa Laakso
¢ vuokrahinta sisdltda vuodevaatteet, pyyhkeet ja siivouksen
e golfauton kaytt6 30 eur/vrk

viikonloppu 18-20.6.
viikko

minimi vuokra-aika viikko
jatkovuorokaudet

minimi vuokra-aika viikko
jatkovuorokaudet

minimi vuokra-aika viikko
jatkovuorokaudet

14.-24.6.
700 eur
1700 eur

12-31.7.
1700 eur
200 eur/vrk

elokuu
1500
150 eur/vrk

syyskuu-
1200
120 eur/vrk



